FLAT FEE CONSTRUCTION PROJECTS
FEE SCHEDULE
(Effective 2/17/22)

will not become a permanent service.

WORK ORDER # DESCRIPTION FEE
YY-64200 New Construction Fees
or O/H or U/G Connection Fee 200 amps - Collect Electric $2,302.00
YY-64250 Facility Fees of $1,298.00.
YY-64200 New Construction Fees
or O/H or U/G Connection Fee 200 amps with TPP -| $3,074.00
YY-64250 Collect Facility Fees of $1,298.00.
YY-64200 New Construction Fees
or O/H or U/G Connection Fee 400 amps - Collect Electric $2,974.00
YY-64250 Facility Fees of $2,596.00.
YY-64200 New Construction Fees
or O/H or U/G Connection Fee 400 amps with TPP - $3,746.00
YY-64250 Collect Facility Fees of $2,596.00.
YY-63XXX O/H to U/G conversion, up to 200 amps - O/H to U/G
*Billable* includes all conversions with or without panel relocates up $2,510.00
to 200 amps. Collect any applicable Facility Fees if there | $3 234.00
is a panel upgrade. (w/ TPP)
YY-63XXX O/H to U/G conversion, up to 400 amps - O/H to U/G $4 564.00
*Billable* includes all conversions with or without panel relocates up $5,288.00
to 400 amps with temp power. Collect any applicable ' '
electric Facility Fees if there is a panel upgrade. (w/ TPP)
YY-63XXX O/H relocate - Collect any applicable electric Facility $763.00
*Billable* Fees if there is a panel upgrade
YY-63XXX U/G relocate - Collect any applicable electric Facility | $1,875.00
*Billable* Fees if there is a panel upgrade (up to 200 amp)
YY-63XXX U/G relocate - Collect any applicable electric Facility | $1,875.00
*Billable* Fees if there is a panel upgrade (400 amp)
YY-63XXX Set 35’ Pole — Service pole for customer $1,666.00
*Billable*
YY-63XXX Set 35’ Pole & Anchor - Service pole and anchor for | $2,660.00
*Billable* customer
YY-63XXX 400 amp panel upgrade — ADD ON FEE — This is an $2,054.00
*Billable* additional fee to upgrade a panel to 400amps. Collect
applicable electric facility fees for panel upgrades/service
conversions.
YY-63XXX Temporary O/H service (Residential or Commercial) - $2,011.00
*Billable* Temporary O/H service is a construction service which

New Panel Size Amps | Existing Panel Size Amps Electric Facility Fees
100 60 $0.00
200 125 $486.75
200 100 $649.00
200 60 $649.00
400 200 $1298.00

*Additional Electric Meter — Billable at Actual Cost
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